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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 4 Women, 100m Backstroke 10 years and older
22.11.2020 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:32.06  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:22.30

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:29.11 275
2. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.30 218
3. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.89 214
4. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:46.42 161
5. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.95 146
6. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.13 121
7. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:00.86 110
8. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 2:11.35 86

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.69 416
2. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:19.53 387
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.60 372
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:22.60 346
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.85 319
6. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.91 297
7. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.97 184
8. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.02 178

DSQ MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.83 549
2. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:12.40 514
3. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:18.28 406
4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:21.34 362
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:22.00 353
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:22.61 346
7. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:22.81 343
8. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.86 342
9. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:23.05 340

10. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.70 332
11. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.67 321
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:25.52 311
13. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.85 308
14. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.00 306
15. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.85 297
16. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.91 297
17. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.84 287
18. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.06 276
19. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.18 249 L
20. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:33.65 237 L
21. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.50 224 L
22. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 1:36.55 216 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 4, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

23. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 11. April 1:39.52 197 L
24. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.87 195 L
25. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:40.26 193 L
26. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.91 189 L
27. DJUSIC, Vedrana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.34 157 L
28. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.17 149 L

DNF ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.65 530
2. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.09 499
3. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:13.80 485
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:15.51 453
5. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.92 396
6. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.95 307 L
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.30 303 L
8. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.80 288 L
9. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:30.90 259 L

10. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.21 248 L
11. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 1:32.23 248 L
12. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.01 242 L
13. KERKEZ, Nevena 06 Mornar 1:39.60 197 L
14. PETROVIC, Nadja 05 Panta Rei 1:42.35 181 L
15. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 1:42.90 179 L
16. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.67 175 L
17. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.91 168 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:10.83 549
2. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.65 530
3. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:12.40 514
4. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 Vracar 1:12.42 513
5. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.09 499
6. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:13.80 485
7. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:15.51 453
8. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.69 416
9. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:18.28 406

10. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.92 396
11. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:19.53 387
12. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.60 372
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:21.34 362
14. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 1:22.00 353
15. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:22.60 346
16. RACIC, Teodora 07 11. April 1:22.61 346
17. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:22.81 343
18. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.86 342
19. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 1:23.05 340
20. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.70 332
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 4, Women, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

21. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.67 321
22. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.85 319
23. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:25.52 311
24. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.85 308
25. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.95 307 L
26. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.00 306
27. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.30 303 L
28. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.85 297
29. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.91 297

DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:26.91 297
31. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.80 288 L
32. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.84 287
33. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.06 276
34. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:29.11 275
35. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:30.90 259 L
36. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.18 249 L
37. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.21 248 L
38. VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 1:32.23 248 L
39. SPASIC, Anja 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.01 242 L
40. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:33.65 237 L
41. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.50 224 L
42. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.30 218
43. RANKOVIC, Mina 08 11. April 1:36.55 216 L
44. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:36.89 214
45. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 11. April 1:39.52 197 L
46. KERKEZ, Nevena 06 Mornar 1:39.60 197 L
47. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:39.87 195 L
48. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:40.26 193 L
49. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.91 189 L
50. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.97 184
51. PETROVIC, Nadja 05 Panta Rei 1:42.35 181 L
52. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 1:42.90 179 L
53. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.02 178
54. BRANKOVIC, Anja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:43.67 175 L
55. SEVIC, Natalija 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:44.91 168 L
56. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:46.42 161
57. DJUSIC, Vedrana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:47.34 157 L
58. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:49.17 149 L
59. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.95 146
60. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.13 121
61. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:00.86 110
62. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 2:11.35 86

DSQ MIROVIC, Teodora 09 Panta Rei
DSQ ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce
DNF ZIVANOVIC, Milica 07 Panta Rei


